
AppXtender List View Page 1 of4 

MEETING- IIITEM #I[ 
OTHER DATE . - I>OCUMENT _DESCRIPTION --- II GRANTS_# II REF_# 

II 
REF_NAME llcoNTRACT _AMOUNTII0~~/:EE 

AIRPORT- TERMINAL TICKET COUNTER AREA OFFICE SPACE 
I CAT47833 II ALLEGJANTAIR LLCII $20200.00 ALLOCATION- AGREEMENT 

JUVENILE WELFARE 

II BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY SERVICES (BTS)- 4TH AMENDMENT TO I 
I 

BOARD CHILDRENS 
83351 II COUNTY II 10/2012015 II 10 CAT47546 II SERVICES COUNCIL II $282500.00 INTERGOVERNMENTAL SERVICES AGREEMENT 

OF PINELLAS 
COUNTY 

CLEARWATE 
CVB- ELITE EVENT TOURISM PROMOTION - AGREEMENT i i CAT48024 n HOLIDAY II $100000.00 

FOUNDATION INC 

BOARDOF II 
II II I I 

GOTHAM ARTISTS; 
CVB- TOURISM PROMOTION VIDEO/AUDIO PRODUCTION- 1074; II ST PETERSBURG-83353 II COUNTY 10/2012015 IO 

CLEARWATER FILM ii $23600.00 I I 10 
COMMISSIONERS AGREEMENT CAT4SOI5 

COMMISSION 

SMARTER EVERY 

BOARDOF II 
II II 

CVB TOURISM PROMOTION VIDEO/AUDIO PRODUCTION-

I I II DAy LLC; ST 
83354 II COUNTY 1012012015 10 AGREEMENT CAT480I4 PETERSBURG- II $60000.00 I I 12 

COMMISSIONERS CLEARWATER FILM 
COMMISSION 

VINOY 

BOARDOF II 
II II I I 

II RENAISSANCE ST 
83355 II COUNTY 1012012015 10 CVB GUEST ACCOMODATIONS SERVICES- AGREEMENT CAT48018 PETERSBURG II $19875.00 

COMMISSIONERS RESORT & GOLF 
CLUB 

II~'~ ''"" •• ~~" v~• rBALL ASSN OF AMERICA 2015 WORLD CUP I 
I 

AMATEUR 
7 II 83356 II COUNTY II I 0/2012015 

II 
10 OF sm-rBALL- SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT CAT47975 II SOFTBALL ASSN OF II $25000.00 

COMMISSIONERS AMERICA 

FOX US 
PRODUCTIONS 35 

83357 II COUNTY II 10/20/2015 II 10 II CVB- TOURISM PROMOTION VIDEO/AUDIO PRODUCTION- I I CAT47949 II 
INC;ST II $100000.00 AGREEMENT PETERSBURG-

CLEARWATER FILM 

83358 II COUNTY II I0/20/20I5 II 10 II 
I 

CAT47970 II TOURISTIKDIENST II 
TRUBER $25000. 

CVB- MAILING HOUSE/STORAGE FACILITY SERVICES- 7TH I CAT47970 I BH&I> DIRECT MAIL II 
$25000.00 I I II AMENDMENT LTD 

Jl'olCf\.:q L__j 

83360 BOARDr~JI 1012012015 I~ CVB - MEDICAL TOURISM/OPPORTUNITIES STUDY- INTERLOCAL I CAT47906 

I TAMPA I 

$75000.00 I I 15 II COUNTY AGREEMENT m --~~9,~~;_::-:w•n II 
COMMISSIONERS 

BOARD OF 

I WOMO" lj CVB GULF TOURISM/SEAFOOD PROMOTIONAL PROGRAMS-
83361 II COUNTY GRANT AGREEMENT I CAT47942 I ADMINis-rR·:-'~.~-- 11 $74980.00 I I 12 

COMMISSIONERS 
BPEXPLOR 
PRODUCT! 

IIMMOIS II~ I CAT<77~ I 
UNIVERSITY OF 

BOARD OF SMALL BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT CENTER (SBAP)- COST SOUTH FLORIDA; 
83362 II COUNTY PINELLAS COUNTY II $66600.00 I I 9 

COMMISSIONERS 
REIMBURSABLE AGREEMENT 

ECONOMIC 

!Ill 

file://G :\BDREC\DBFiles\DocumentManagement\OCRing\ToBeOCRed _ CLK.BR 1 3\BCC _ 10201 10 _ Delegated.htm 11/19/2015 

ClkBR13
Text Box
   BCC 10-20-15  ITEM 10 - COUNTY ADMINISTRATOR DELEGATED ITEMS - DOCUMENTUM FILES INDEX



AppXtender List View 

83363 COUNTY 10/20/2015 10 STAlE EMPLO) M~~: DATA=- QUARTERL) CENSUS OF FII25; 15-293 ECONOMIC $0.00 Ul I BOARD OF ~ . ' ' • FLORIDA DEPT OF I 
. . COMMISSIONERS EMPLOY MEN I & WAGE DATA- AGREEMENT OPPORTUNITY 

Dl I 
BOARDOF G . . . . 16-BG-83-08- STATEOFFLORIDA 

83364 COUNTY 10/20/2015 10 EMERGENCY MANAG~MENl PROGRAM ENHANCEMENTS- 16-~G-83-~8- 62-01-052; DIY OF EMERGENCY $105806.00 
! . . COMMISSIONERS STATE-FUNDED SUBGRANT AGREEMENT 6_-0J-05_ CAT47531 MANAGEMENT IDI I BOARDOF EJ . - 16-FG-5A-08- STATEOFFLORIDA 
16 83365 .COUNTY 10/20/2015 . 10 EMER~ENCY MAN~GEMENl PROGRAM ENHANC~MENTS- 16·~G- 5A·08- 62-01-119; DIY OF EMERGENCY $216703.00 

. . COMMISSIONERS FEDERALLY-FUNDED SUBGRANT AGREEMENT 6_-0J-119 CAT47529 MANAGEMENT 

EJI I BOARDOF G HAZARDSANALYSIS/SCOPEOFWORK 16-CP-11-08- FLORIDADIVISION 
83366 COUNTY 10/20/2015 10 ACCEPTANCE/EMERGENCY PLANNING/COMMUNITY RIGHT-TO- ~~~~;~:g~8- 62-01-193; OF EMERGENCY $19488.00 

. . COMMISSIONERS KNOW ACT GRANT - CAT47932 MANAGEMENT 

DG BOARDOF G ) . .. B SOUTHWEST_ I 
83367 COUNTY 1012012015 IO IINELLAS COUNl Y R,ANKING FOR,~OOPERA TIVE FUNDING 15_235 FLORIDA \VATER $O.OO 

COMMISSIONERS I ROJECTS- FLOI7 MANAGEMENT 
DISTRICT (SWFWMD) 

DG BOARDOF G _ . , . . _ souTHw~:sT I 
83368 COUNTY IO/?O/?OI 5 IO )4THAVE/PINELLASTRAIL-DRAINAGEIMPRO\EMEN1S- 000183A, ])- FLORJDA \>.ATER $8?500000 

COMMISSIONERS - - GRANT APPLICATION 205 MANAGEMENT - · 
DISTRICT (SWFWMD) 

EJI 83369 I Bg;"~T~F 1012012015 ~ SEXUALASSAULTVICTIMEXAMINATION(SAVEJI'ROGRAM- I CAT47849 I ~UNCOASTCENTER I $ 164000_00 I 
. . COMMISSIONERS ~ FUNDING AGREEMENT . INC . . 

EJIP:==8=3=3=70===ll Bgt~~gF 1012012015 ~ ALLEGED VIC,T,IMS oF ABUSE/NEGLECT- MEDI~A~ _ ~ suNCOAST_CENTER I Siooooo.oo I 
. . COMMISSIONERS ~ ASSESSMENTS/EXAMINATIONS- FUNDING AGREEMENl l_=:.::.J INC . . 

P=====~}~~~~~~F==========~ 

DG BOARDOF [] . HRSA-16-005; ~SH~~r~~~:~~~~li 
83371 COUNTY 10/20/2015 10 HEAL THCARE FOR THE HOMELESS- MOBILE MEDICAL UNIT H80CS00024; HEALTH RESOURCES $743319.00 

COMMISSIONERS (MMU)- GRANT APPLICA liON CAT48050 & SERVICES 

ADMINISTRATION 

DG BOARD OF [] HEALTHCARE FOR THE HOMELESS- SUBSTANCE ABUSE HRSA-! 6-074; ~SH~E~r~~~:~~~~~ 
83372 COUNTY 10/20/2015 10 MEDICATION ASSISTED TREATMENT_ GRANT APPLICATION H80CS00024; HEALTH RESOURCES $325000.00 

COMMISSIONERS CAT48053 & SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATION 

Dl I 
BOARDOF G ~ WESTCARE I I 83373 COUNTY 10/20/2015 10 SUBSTANCE ABUSE/MENTAL HEALTH (SAMH)- TURNING POINT CAT47327 GULFCOAST- $147330.00 

. . COMMISSIONERS INEBRJATE CENTER- FUNDING AGREEMENT FLORIDA INC . 

DG G B PINELLASCOUNTY I I 
BOARD OF HOMELESS INITIATIVE FUNDING PROGRAM- I ST AMENDMENT HOMELESS 

83374 COUNTY I0/20/20I 5 IO TO FUNDING AGREEMENT/CONTRACT RENEWAL CAT47619 LEADERSHIP BOARD $IOOOOO.OO 
COMMISSIONERS - INC . . 

83375 COUNTY 10/20/2015 10 ADMINISTRATION (SAMHSA)- YOU CAN PROGRAM- 2ND 03; BJA-2012- 03; ~~O~-~~OI 2 - GULFCOAST- $6500.00 DG BOARD OF G SUBSTANCE ABUSE/MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES 5H79TI024477-
5

H
79

T
1024477

" WESTCARE I I 
COMMISSIONERS AMENDMENT TO SERVICE FUNDING AGREEMENT 3061 CAT47955 FLORIDA INC . . 

US DEPT OF JUSTICE 
OFFICE OF JUSTICE 

PROGRAMS BUREAU 

27 83376 Bgt~ST~F I0/20/20I 5 IO BYRNE GRANT PROGRAM- JUSTICE ASSISTANCE GRANT AWARD 2015-DJ-BX-
201 ~-7~~-;BX- A~~t~~~~i; $231400_00 

COMMISSIONERS -POLICE ATHLETIC LEAGUE PROGRAMS 0798 CAT48027 PINELLAS COUNTY 

SHERIFF; ST 
PETERSBURG POLICE 

~F========~F==========~p========~~==~F=========================================~L--------~~========~~====D~E~P~T====~i==============~ 
n1 11 BOARD OF 11 1n DAy REPORTING/EX-OFFENDER RE-ENTRY PROGRAMS_ 1 11 11 1 

file://G:\BDREC\DBFiles\DocumentManagement\OCRing\ToBeOCRed_CLKBR13\BCC_102015_10_Delegated.htm 

Page 2 of4 

~~ 
00 
GO 
GO 
DO 
GO 
GO 
GO 
[][] 
[][] 
GO 
GO 
[]0 

87 I 

11119/2015 



AppXtender List View Page 3 of4 

Lll 83377 I COM~~~b~ERS I 10/20/2015 1~1 INTERLOCALAGREEMENT I I CAT47715 II SHERIFF II $0.00 

Dl I 
BOARDOF G ~ PUBLICDEFENDER I 

83378 COUNTY 10/20/2015 10 PUBLIC DEFENDER IT SERVICES- INTERLOCAL AGREEMENTS CAT47544 OF SIXTH JUDICAL $21244.00 
. . COMMISSIONERS CIRCUIT . 

EJI 83379 I Bgt~~T~F 1012012015 ~VETERANS TREATMENTCOURT_PROGRAMS- SERVICE FUNDING 5H79TI024983- 5H79TI024983- WESTCARE GULF I $ 197253_00 
. . COMMISSIONERS L_j AGREEMENT 03 03, CAT47535 COAST-FLORIDA INC. 

DG [j B OFFICEOFSTATE c:= 
BOARD OF - • COURTS 

83381 COUNTY 10/2012015 10 POST-ADJUDICATORY DRUG COU~~ E~PANSION- IST CAT47725 ADMINISTRATOR $0.00 
COMMISSIONERS AMENDMENT TO AGREEMI:Nl (OSCA); 6TH JUDICAL 

CIRCUIT OF FLORIDA 

[]I I BOARD OF G HIGH \VA y LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE- SR679 (PINELLAS ~ FLORIDA DEPT OF I 
83382 COUNTY 10/2012015 10 BA YWA Y SOUTHrrtERRA VERDE CAUSEWAY- MEMORANDUM 15-291 TRANSPORTATION $1000000.00 

p· ======j· COMMISSIONERS OF AGREEMENT ~=='=(F,·DO==T=)===il=· ======= 

[]I I BOARDOF G ~ PLAYCORE I 
83383 COUNTY 10/2012015 10 SAND KEY PLAYGROUND AREA- EQUIPMENT PURCHASE 15-18 I WISCONSIN INC DBA $245000.00 

~-======i· COMMISSIONERS GAMETIME . 

DG BOARDOF G ' us - I 
83384 COUNTY I0/20/20I 5 IO AIR TOXICS CHARACTERIZATION/NA TTS STUDY/CARBONYLS XA-00030415- X~-00030415- ENVIRONM~NTAL $IOI 4 li.OO 

COMMISSIONERS MONITORING ANALYSIS- GRANT AGREEMENT 0 0, CAT48029 PROl ECliON 
AGENCY (EPA) 

DG BOARDOF [j ,_ - - B ~~~~~~~~g~!L c:= 
83385 COUNTY 1012012015 IO CELEBRATIONS/CER~ONIES/CONCERTS/E\ ENTS/FUNDRAISERS- CAT47990 INC; STARFISH $O.OO 

COMMISSIONERS l EMPORARY WAIVERS SUPPORT 
FOUNDATION INC 

~~ 
GO 
GO 
GO 
80 
DO 
GO 
GO 

Dl 83386 I BgtJ-~T~," 1012012015 ~ FLORIDA FRIENDLY L_ANDSCAPING PROGRAM -INTERLOCAL 2016-003; TAMPA BAY WATER $138706_00 
. COMMISSIONERS L_j AGREEMENT/GRANT FUNDING CAT47683 

P===~~~===~=~p======= 

[]I I BOARD OF G '? - ~ . PINELLAS COUNTY 
83387 COUNTY I 012012015 ESG/GRANTS - FLO 13-1 ~- SPEC! FIC PERFORMANCE AGREEMENT ES 13 PCHA ES 13PCHA, HOUSING $228212 _00 

. . COMMISSIONERS - _ND AMENDMENT CAT47836 AUTHORITY (PCHA) 

EJ~ BgtuR~T~F I0/2012015 0 ESG/GRANTS- FY2013-14- SPECIFIC PERFORMANCE AGREEMENT~ ESI3CC; CHA~~iE~Oci;lgCESE $241234_00 
~COMMISSIONERS u -2ND AMENDMENT L::::_j CAT47835 OF ST P~~~RSBURG 

DG3389 BgtJ-~T~F 1012012015 Go ANCLOTE RIVER WATERSHED MANAGEMENT PLAN- GRANT 85_187 FL~0~6~~~s;E~ $ 150000_00 
COMMISSIONERS APPLICATION MANAGEMENl 

DISTRICT (SWFWMD) 

EJG3390 Bgt~~T~F 1012012015 Go MCKAY CREEK WATER QUALITY IMPROVEMENTS-GRANT 85_198 FL~~Y6~~~1"!"ER $162500_00 
COMMISSIONERS APPLICATION MANAGEMENT 

DISTRICT (SWFWMD) 

GO 
80 
DO 
DO 
GO 

EJG BOARDOF G SOUTHWEST 
83391 COUNTY 10/?0/2015 10 BEE BRANCH PHASE I PROJECT- GRANT APPLICATION 002l2IA; 15- FLORIDA WATER $440000 00 

- - 203 MANAGEMENT . 
COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT (SWFWMD) 

EJG3392 BgtJ-~T~F 1012012015 Go couNTYWIDE STORMWATER FACI~ITY IMPROVEMENTS- 85_196 FL~~Y6~~~s;ER $250000_00 
COMMISSIONERS GRANT APPLICA liON MANAGEMENT 

DISTRICT (SWFWMD) 

FlR BOARDOF A c -EKJS T B y - s GE ENT R SOUTHWEST 83393 COUNTY 10/?0/2015 10 CURLEW RE Ml H A OU \VAl ER HED MANA M 15-197 $150000 00 
- - PLAN- GRANT APPLICATION FLORIDA WATER · 

COMMISSIONERS MANAGEMENT 

DO 
GO 
All 

file://G :\BDREC\DBFiles\DocumentManagement\OCRing\ToBeOCRed _ CLKBR 13\BCC _1 02015 _1 0 _ Delegated.htm 11/19/2015 



AppXtender List View 

83394 
BOARD OF 
COUNTY II 10/20/2015 

COMMISSIONERS 

BOARD OF 
COUNTY II 10/20/2015 

COMMISSIONERS 

I II 

SURETIES- FUNDS RELEASE- MISC 

SURETIES- FUNDS RELEASE MISC 

A TMSnTS PROJECT- SOUTH BELCHER RD- TRANSPORT A T10N 
REGIONAL INCENTIVE PROGRAM (TRIP)- 1ST AMENDMENT TO 11429067-1-38-0 

AGREEMENT 

LEASES/PINELLAS CO- VETERANS SERVICES/2189 CLEVELAND 
ST/SUITE 230- AGREEMENT 

EASEMENT AGREEMENTS/SUBORDINATION-
EACH SUBAQUEOUS FORCE MAIN CROSSING 

PROJECT 

PALM HARBOR HISTORICAL MUSEUM- RESTRICTIVE COVENANT 

VEHICLE/EQUIPMENT REPAIR/MAINTENANCE I ST AMENDMENT 
TO CONTRACTURAL SERVICES AGREEMENT 

CAT47857; 
RUP13-0193; 
RUPl3-0194; 
RUPIJ-0195 

BDZ57; 
40057517101; 

CAT47334 

DISTRICT (SWFWMD 

VANA-19 LLC 

file://G :\BDREC\D BFiles\DocumentManagement\OCRing\ ToBeOCRed _ CLKBR 13 \BCC _1 0201 1 0 _ Delegated.htm 

Page 4 of4 

I II I 

$6420.00 5 

$20700.00 

$192621.00 

$106194.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$676000.00 

9/2015 




