plneuas PINELLAS COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT
(ounty COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DIVISION

SPA Amendment Request Form

**Please complete form in its entirety and submit to Compliance** CLEAR FORM
Date of Request: 06/28/2024
Name of Agency: Lighthouse of Pinellas, Inc. SpA #: CD22LH
1. Additional Funds Request? @ Yes |:| No Additional Funds Original Funding New Amended
Being Requested? Amount? Total Amount?
$15,000.00 $ 471,852.00 $ 486,852.00

Why are additional funds required? Please provide explanation:

The additional funds are needed to cover the cost of the architectural fees not originally budgeted for the project.

2. Term Extension Request? |:| Yes @ No Additional Months Original New Expiration
Requested (#)? Expiration Date? Date?

Why is a term extension required? Please provide explanation:

3. Project Description Request? |:|Yes @No

Revised project description:

Why is project description revision required?

Digitally signed by Joe Riddle

4. Approved by Projects Division Manager? @YesDNo Project Manager: |ne Rlddle Date: 2024062 14531

FOR COMPLIANCE STAFF USE ONLY

SPA LURA GRANICUS STAFF
Previously Amended? DYes |:|No Existing LURA? |:| Yes|:| No Started: Amended By:
Ifyes, 1, 2", 3rd,etc.? ____ Amendment Required? I:lYesD No Completed: Compliance Mgr.:

Previously Amended? |:|Yes I:lNo



		2024-06-28T14:58:41-0400
	Joe Riddle


	Agency Name: Lighthouse of Pinellas, Inc. 
	New Project Scope: 
	Reason for Project Description Changes: 
	Additional Funds Requested: 15000
	Original Funding Amount: 471852
	Total New SPA Amount: 486852
	Why additional funds are needed: The additional funds are needed to cover the cost of the architectural fees not originally budgeted for the project. 


	Today's Date: 06/28/2024
	SPA #: CD22LH
	Additional  of Months Requested: 
	Original Project Term: 
	Why is additional time required Please explain: 
	Additional Funds Request: Yes
	Term Extension Request?: No_2
	Project Description Request?: No_3
	New SPA Expiration Date: 
	Projects Div Mgr Approved?: Yes_4
	Previously Amended SPA?: Off
	Existing LURA?: Off
	Amendment Required?: Off
	Previously Amended?: Off
	Clear Form: 
	Preparer Initials: 
	Mgr Initials: 
	Amendment #: 
	Granicus Completed Date: 
	Granicus Date Started: 


